
Stirnu Buks VII
Beverīnas kalna / 22.10.2016

Detailauswertung
Pauliņš, Jānis
Verein: PATRIOTI
Startnummer: 2118

Strecke: 12,00 km
Zakis

Kategorie:
VZ3

Gesamt-Zeit: 1:29:26
Geschwindigkeit: 8,05 km/h

Strecken-Platzierung/Gesamt: 389 (von 512)
Strecken-Platzierung/Männer: 221 (von 247)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 47:58
Kategorie-Platzierung: 176(von 192)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 48:07

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
106
Ziel

Split
km
-
-
-
-

Split
Zeit

38:08
3:19
32:46
15:13

Split
km/h

-
-
-
-

Platz
Kat.
163
189
182
171

Rückst.
Kat.

16:49
1:40
15:50
7:00

Platz
Männer

208
241
228
215

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Männer
16:49
1:40
15:53
7:06

Gesamt
km
-
-
-

12,00

Gesamt
Zeit

38:08
41:27

1:14:13
1:29:26

Gesamt
km/h

-
-
-
-

Platz
Kat.
163
167
177
176

Rückst.
Kat.

16:49
18:29
34:19
41:19

Platz
Männer

208
213
222
221

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Männer
16:49
18:29
34:22
41:28

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


